



City of Owosso - Water Service Line Replacement
 Detailed Bid Tabulation
 Project # 0020180010

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Green Tech		Lang Construction		TI Construction		Goyette	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1	Water Service, Case 1, ___ Inch, Curb Stop to Water Meter	38	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$68,400	\$ 4,000.00	\$152,000	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 166,782.00	\$ 4,990.00	\$ 189,620.00
2	Water Service, Case 2, ___ Inch, Main to Curb Stop	33	EA	\$ 1,968.00	\$64,944	\$ 4,000.00	\$132,000	\$ 7,463.00	\$ 246,279.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 189,090.00
3	Water Service, Case 3, ___ Inch, Main to Meter	5	EA	\$ 4,044.00	\$20,220	\$ 4,200.00	\$21,000	\$ 12,079.00	\$ 60,395.00	\$ 8,565.00	\$ 42,825.00
4	Failed Attempt - Cable Method	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$4,000	\$ 200.00	\$2,000	\$ 1,817.00	\$ 18,170.00	\$ 802.00	\$ 8,020.00
5	Failed Attempt - Boring Method	10	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$12,000	\$ 50.00	\$500	\$ 2,907.00	\$ 29,070.00	\$ 802.00	\$ 8,020.00
6	Sidewalk, Rem	430	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$4,300	\$ 9.00	\$3,870	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,350.00
7	HMA, Rem	430	SYD	\$ 18.00	\$7,740	\$ 9.00	\$3,870	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 21,930.00
8	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	3800	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$22,800	\$ 4.95	\$18,810	\$ 9.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 68,400.00
9	HMA, Repair	220	Ton	\$ 200.00	\$44,000	\$ 95.00	\$20,900	\$ 200.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 107,800.00
10	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	250	CYD	\$ 20.00	\$5,000	\$ 30.00	\$7,500	\$ 46.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 46,250.00
11	Watermain Tap	15	EA	\$ 300.00	\$4,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$22,500	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 18,765.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4,950.00
	Total Bid Price				\$257,904		\$384,950.00		\$ 648,511.00		\$ 706,255.00